

Monroe County Community College Bid Sheet

Bid Project: 2023 Loop Road Improvements
Date of Bid Opening: 7/13/23
Time of Bid Opening: 2:00pm

Vendor Name:	Hutch Paving	Salenbien Trucking & Excavation	Best Asphalt Inc.	ASI Paving
--------------	--------------	---------------------------------	-------------------	------------

Signed Bid Form	Y	Y	Y	Y
Total Bid Amount	\$1,378,316.30	\$995,697.26	\$975,973.46	\$904,820.00
Bid Bond	Y	Y	Y	Y
Iran Sanctions Act Form	Y	Y	Y	Y
Familial Relationship Disclosure Form	Y	Y	Y	Y
Additional Comments				

Opened at MCCC by: Kelly Heinzerling
Witnessed by: Amy Salliotte

UNIT PRICE WORK				Hutch Paving		Salenbien Trucking & Excavation		Best Asphalt Inc.		ASI Paving	
Item Code	Item Description	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
1100001	Mobilization, Max. \$50,000.00	1	LSUM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2040020	Curb and Gutter, Rem	4,984.00	Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ 74,760.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 99,680.00	\$ 14.78	\$ 73,663.52	\$ 10.00	\$ 49,840.00
2050016	Excavation, Earth	2,055.00	Cyd	\$ 55.00	\$ 113,025.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 35,962.50	\$ 34.68	\$ 71,267.40	\$ 30.00	\$ 61,650.00
2080020	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	8	Ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 106.25	\$ 850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
2090001	Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3010002	Subbase, CIP	885	Cyd	\$ 63.00	\$ 55,755.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 67.37	\$ 59,622.45	\$ 40.00	\$ 35,400.00
3020001	Aggregate Base	1,520.00	Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 38.65	\$ 58,748.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 53,200.00
4037050	_ Dr Structure Adjust, Rpr	12	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 937.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
4040071	Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch	3,260.00	Ft	\$ 85.00	\$ 277,100.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 35,860.00	\$ 15.41	\$ 50,236.60	\$ 18.00	\$ 58,680.00
5010001	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LSUM	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
5010002	Cold Milling HMA Surface	7,680.00	Syd	\$ 3.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 4.09	\$ 31,411.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 38,400.00
5010005	HMA Surface, Rem	5,290.00	Syd	\$ 7.97	\$ 42,161.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,160.00	\$ 5.69	\$ 30,100.10	\$ 7.00	\$ 37,030.00
5017031	_ HMA, LVSP	1,775.00	Ton	\$ 143.00	\$ 253,825.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 285,775.00	\$ 147.24	\$ 261,351.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 213,000.00
5017031	_ HMA, 3E1	590	Ton	\$ 145.00	\$ 85,550.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 94,990.00	\$ 146.12	\$ 86,210.80	\$ 140.00	\$ 82,600.00
6030030	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	280	Ea	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,240.00
8020016	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	224	Ft	\$ 62.50	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 52.99	\$ 11,869.76	\$ 46.00	\$ 10,304.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,200.00
8020038	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	4,760.00	Ft	\$ 55.00	\$ 261,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 180,880.00	\$ 31.34	\$ 149,178.40	\$ 33.00	\$ 157,080.00
8127051	_ Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
8167011	_ Slope Restoration, Modified	600	Syd	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00
Total =				\$ 1,378,316.30		\$ 995,697.26		\$ 975,973.47		\$ 904,820.00	